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Maximum Ratings

Internal Structure

Symbol UnitRatingParameter

Unit:mm 

4.65

0.60

0.80

1.27

0.65

0.50

0.77

0.50

0.80

1.60

4.31

Suggested Solder Pad Layout



Electrical Characteristics  @ 25°C (Unless Otherwise Specified)

Parameter Symbol Test   Conditions Min Typ Max Unit

Static Characteristics

Diode Characteristics

Dynamic Characteristics

408

7

2

MCACD260N10L



 Curve Characteristics

MCACD260N10L



 Curve Characteristics

MCACD260N10L

C

C



 Curve Characteristics

MCACD260N10L



Device Packing

***IMPORTANT NOTICE***

https://www.mccsemi.com/Home/TermsAndConditions.

***LIFE SUPPORT***

***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***

MCACD260N10L
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